
709.1.2P Epoxy Powders For Rebars

Company Code Number Approval Number

Email: Terry.J.Burns@wv.gov

Materials Code: 1833

1407526A

1407529A

Effective Date: Febuary 1, 2012

Contact: Terry Burns  (304) 558-9883

3M CORPORATION SCOTCHKOTE 413 1407527A

AKZO NOBEL

DUPONT

DUPONT

VALSPAR INDUSTRIES

Corvel 10-6071

Nap-guard 7-2719

Nap-guard 7-2750

Greenbar 720A009

(M026A)

1407528A

1407525A

(A316A)

(D150A)

(D150A)

(V016E)


